DEFENSE CIVILIAN PERSONNEL ADVISORY SERVICE
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22350-1100

OVERSEAS EDUCATORS SCHOOL YEAR 2015-2016 SALARY SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE K

COMPREHENSIVE SCHEDULE FOR PRINCIPALS

C. SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

MASTER'S

Step

95,150
97,945
100,740
103,535
106,330
109,125
111,920
114,715
117,510
120,305
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MA+30

96,075
98,880
101,685
104,490
107,295
110,100
112,905
115,710

118,515

121,320

DOCTOR'S

96,995
99,815
102,635
105,455
108,275
111,095
113,915
116,735
119,555
122 375

1. The daily rate for positions paid from this schedule shall be 1/222nd
of the school year salary. The minimum increment earned is one-half day.

2. Steps 1 through 10 are annual step increases payable upon completion

of one year service in the prior step.

Effective Date: August 1, 2015






